2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 220 - Open Dairy Cattle Show

Class A - Holstein
Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calves - March 1, 2023 or after

1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
2nd Ben M Mitchell # 82303
3rd  Mary Barham # 80325
4th  Andy Presley # 82465
5th  Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calves - Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 2022

1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
2nd Andy Presley # 82465
3rd  Willow F Allen # 81394
4th  Blackley Creek Farm # 82419
5th  Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calves - Sept. 1 - Nov 30, 2022

1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
2nd Andy Presley # 82465
3rd  Will M Hipsher # 82421

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifers - March 1 - May 31, 2022
1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifers - Sept 1 - Nov 30, 2021
1st Jackie D Scarlett #81790

Lot 08 - Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)

1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)
Ben M Mitchell # 82303

Lot 13 - Senior Three Year Old Cows - Sept. 1, 2019 - Feb
1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419
2nd Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 15 - Five Year Old Cows - Born Sept. 1, 2017 - Aug 31,

1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419
Lot 18 - Senior Champion Female
1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 19 - Reserve Senior Champion Female

1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419
Lot 20 - Grand Champion Female
1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion Female
1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Lot 22 - Breeders Herd - 5 Females, all owned by exhibito

1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419
Lot 23 - Premier Exhibitor
1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419

Class A - Holstein

Lot 24 - Premier Breeder
1st Blackley Creek Farm

Class B - Jersey

# 82419

Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calves - March 1, 2023 or after

1st Beau T Mitchell

2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris
3rd Isaac A Debusk

4th  Emily A Cloyd

5th  Andrew Cloyd

6th Morgan Shamblin

# 82306
# 80337
# 80470
# 81368
# 81284
# 82330

Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calves - Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 2022

1st  Grace E Debusk

2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris
3rd  Grace L Skiera

4th  Mary Barham

5th  Andrew Cloyd

6th  Josh D Hannah

7th  C. Renee R Jarnigan

# 80469
# 80337
# 81370
# 80325
# 81284
# 81355
#81744

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calves - Sept. 1 - Nov 30, 2022

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris
2nd Andrew Cloyd

3rd  Ben M Mitchell

4th  Mary Barham

5th  Grace L Skiera

6th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass

7th  Josh D Hannah

8th  Lilly E Davis

# 80337
# 81284
# 82303
# 80325
# 81370
# 82460
# 81355
# 82457

Lot 04 - Summer Yearling Heifers - June 1 - Aug 31, 2022

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris

# 80337

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifers - March 1 - May 31, 2022

1st Mary Barham

2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris
3rd  Emily A Cloyd

4th  Willow F Allen

5th  Grace L Skiera

6th  Alison Graves

# 80325
# 80337
# 81368
# 81394
# 81370
# 81629

Lot 06 - Winter Yearling Heifers - Dec 1, 2021 - Feb 28, 20:

1st Isaac A Debusk

2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris
3rd  Josh D Hannah

4th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass

#80470
# 80337
# 81355
# 82460
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 220 - Open Dairy Cattle Show

Class B - Jersey Class B - Jersey
Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifers - Sept 1 - Nov 30, 2021 Lot 20 - Grand Champion Female
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
2nd  Grace E Debusk # 80469 Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion Female
Lot 08 - Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7) 1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 Lot 22 - Breeders Herd - 5 Females, all owned by exhibito
Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7) 1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 2nd Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 10 - Junior Two Year Old Cows - March 1 - Aug 31, 20 2nd  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 Lot 23 - Premier Exhibitor
2nd Josh D Hannah # 81355 Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
3rd Kaltlyn Snodgrass # 82460 Lot 24 - Premier Breeder
Lot 11 - Senior Two Year Old Cows - Sept. 1 2020 - Feb 2§ 1st  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 Class C - Guernsey
inj 'Isl?ac AGDebusk Z g?g;g Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calves - March 1, 2023 or after
ra Alson Lbraves 1st Isaac A Debusk # 80470
Lot 12 - Junior Three Year Old Cow - Mar 1 - Aug 31, 2020 2nd Emma H Ricker # 82360
213; (E;dd'e 8|: ';ek‘_d'ey Harris z:ﬁ% Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calves - Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 202:
na  forace L sxiera 1st Marybeth B Collette # 82425
Lot 113t' SeEr;';’_’ Lh;ezreaHr Old Cows ':‘;2;;7’ 2019 -Feb ) 5t 03 - Fall Heifer Calves - Sept. 1 - Nov 30, 2022
S ¢ & nadley Hams 1st Marybeth B Collette # 82425
2nd Grace E Debusk # 80469 ) _
3rd  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460 Lot 04 - Surr'1mer Yearlmg Heifers - June 1 - Aug 31, 2022
4th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460 Tst  Will M Hipsher # 82421
5th  Alison Graves # 81629 Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifers - March 1 - May 31, 2022
Lot 14 - Four Year Old Cows - Born Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31, Ist  C.Renee R Jarnigan #81744
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 2nd  C. Renee R Jarnigan #81744
2nd Grace E Debusk # 80469 Lot 08 - Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)
3rd  Grace L Skiera #81370 1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425
4th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460 Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)
Lot 15 - Five Year Old Cows - Born Sept. 1, 2017 - Aug 31, 1st Isaac A Debusk # 80470
st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337 Lot 10 - Junior Two Year Old Cows - March 1 - Aug 31, 20
2nd  Lilly E Davis #82457 1st Marybeth B Collette # 82425
Luke Davi 24
3rd  Luke Davis #82463 Lot 11 - Senior Two Year Old Cows - Sept. 1 2020 - Feb 2¢
Lot 16 - Aged Cows 6 Years Old & Over - Before Sept. 1, 2 1st Emma H Ricker # 82360
Ist  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460 Lot 12 - Junior Three Year Old Cow - Mar 1 - Aug 31, 2020
2nd Isaac A Debusk #80470 . .
) 1st  Will M Hipsher # 82421
3rd Alison Graves # 81629
Lot 18 - Senior Champion Femal Lot 14 - Four Year Old Cows - Born Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31,
° entor ~-hampion Femate 1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
Lot 19 -R Senior Ch ion F | Lot 16 - Aged Cows 6 Years Old & Over - Before Sept. 1, 2
° - Reserve Senior Lhamplon Femate 1st C. Renee R Jarnigan # 81744

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337

Page # 2



2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 220 - Open Dairy Cattle Show

Class C - Guernsey
Lot 17 - Aged Dry Cows - Before Sept. 1, 2018

1st C. Renee R Jarnigan #81744

2nd C. Renee R Jarnigan #81744
Lot 18 - Senior Champion Female

1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425

Lot 19 - Reserve Senior Champion Female

1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425
Lot 20 - Grand Champion Female
1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion Female
1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425

Lot 22 - Breeders Herd - 5 Females, all owned by exhibito

1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425

2nd C. Renee R Jarnigan #81744
Lot 23 - Premier Exhibitor

1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425
Lot 24 - Premier Breeder

1st C. Renee R Jarnigan #81744

Class D - Brown Swiss

Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calves - March 1, 2023 or after
1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
2nd Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calves - Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 2022
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calves - Sept. 1 - Nov 30, 2022
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376
2nd Grace L Skiera # 81370

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifers - March 1 - May 31, 2022
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 06 - Winter Yearling Heifers - Dec 1, 2021 - Feb 28, 20:
1st  Will M Hipsher # 82421
2nd Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 08 - Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)

1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376
Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)
1st  Will M Hipsher # 82421

Lot 11 - Senior Two Year Old Cows - Sept. 1 2020 - Feb 2§
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 13 - Senior Three Year Old Cows - Sept. 1, 2019 - Feb
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Class D - Brown Swiss
Lot 15 - Five Year Old Cows - Born Sept. 1, 2017 - Aug 31,

1st Blackley Creek Farm # 82419
Lot 18 - Senior Champion Female
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 19 - Reserve Senior Champion Female

1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376
Lot 20 - Grand Champion Female
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion Female
1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Lot 22 - Breeders Herd - 5 Females, all owned by exhibito

1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376
Lot 23 - Premier Exhibitor

1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376
Lot 24 - Premier Breeder

1st Heath Mcgaha # 82376

Class E - All Other Breeds

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calves - Sept. 1 - Nov 30, 2022
1st C. Renee R Jarnigan # 81744
2nd Grace E Debusk # 80469

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifers - March 1 - May 31, 2022
1st  Josh D Hannah # 81355

Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifers - Sept 1 - Nov 30, 2021

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
2nd Morgan Shamblin # 82330
3rd Josh D Hannah # 81355

Lot 08 - Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)
1st Grace E Debusk # 80469

Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion Female (Lots 1-7)
1st C. Renee R Jarnigan #81744

Lot 16 - Aged Cows 6 Years Old & Over - Before Sept. 1, 2

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 18 - Senior Champion Female

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 20 - Grand Champion Female

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion Female

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 23 - Premier Exhibitor
1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 220 - Open Dairy Cattle Show

Class E - All Other Breeds

Lot 24 - Premier Breeder
1st Grace E Debusk # 80469

Class F - Supreme Champion Dairy Classes
Lot 01 - Supreme/Reserve Junior Female Champion

1st Ben M Mitchell # 82303
2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
Lot 02 - Supreme/Reserve Female Champion
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
2nd Marybeth B Collette # 82425
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 225 - Junior Dairy

Class A - Holstein
Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calf (born on or after Mar. 1, 2023)

Ben M Mitchell # 82303

Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calf (born Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 202
1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
2nd  Willow F Allen # 81394

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calf (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2022)
1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
2nd Marley E Hipsher # 82304

Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifer (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2021)

1st  Jackie D Scarlett #81790
Lot 08 - Junior Champion

1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion

1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
Lot 10 - BBE Junior Champion

1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
Lot 20 - Grand Champion

1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion

1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806

Class B - Jersey
Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calf (born on or after Mar. 1, 2023)

1st Beau T Mitchell # 82306
2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
3rd Isaac A Debusk #80470
4th  Andrew Cloyd # 81284
5th  Emily A Cloyd # 81368
6th Morgan Shamblin # 82330

Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calf (born Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 20

1st  Grace E Debusk # 80469
2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
3rd  Andrew Cloyd # 81284
4th  Grace L Skiera #81370
5th  Jaxon W Mowery #81679
6th Sara B Jarnigan #81742

Class B - Jersey

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calf (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2022)

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
2nd Ben M Mitchell # 82303
3rd  Andrew Cloyd # 81284
4th  Grace L Skiera # 81370
5th  Bram Defriese # 81677
6th Lacy Coffey # 81646
7th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
8th Lilly E Davis # 82457

Lot 04 - Summer Yearling Heifer (born June 1 - Aug. 31, 2
1st Lauren Graves # 81645
2nd Lacy Coffey # 81646

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifer (born Mar. 1 - May 31, 202:

1st  Emily A Cloyd # 81368
2nd  Willow F Allen # 81394
3rd  Grace L Skiera # 81370
4th  Alison Graves # 81629
5th Lacy Coffey # 81646
6th Lauren Graves # 81645

Lot 06 - Winter Yearling Heifer (born Dec. 1, 2021 - Feb. 2i

1st Isaac A Debusk # 80470
2nd Bram Defriese # 81677
3rd  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460

Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifer (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2021)

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337

2nd Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 08 - Junior Champion

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
Lot 10 - BBE Junior Champion

1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337

Lot 11 - Milking Fall Yearling (born Sept. 1, 2021 or after)
1st  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
2nd Bram Defriese # 81677

Lot 12 - Jr. 2 Yr. Old Cow (March 1 - Aug. 31, 2021)
1st Lacy Coffey # 81646

Lot 13 - Sr. 2 Yr. Old Cow (Sept. 1, 2020 - Feb. 28, 2021)
1st Isaac A Debusk # 380470
2nd Alison Graves # 81629
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 225 - Junior Dairy

Class B - Jersey
Lot 14 - Three Year Old Cow (Sept. 1, 2019 - Aug 31, 2020

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
2nd Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337
3rd  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
4th  Grace L Skiera # 81370
4th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
6th  Alison Graves # 81629
Lot 15 - Four Year Old Cow (Sept. 1, 2018 - August 31, 20°
1st Grace L Skiera # 81370
2nd Grace E Debusk # 80469
3rd Lauren Graves # 81645
4th  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
Lot 16 - Aged Cows (5+ years) born before Sept. 1, 2018
1st  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
2nd Lauren Graves # 81645
3rd Lacy Coffey # 81646
4th  Isaac A Debusk # 80470
5th  Alison Graves # 81629
6th Lilly E Davis # 82457
7th  Luke Davis # 82463
Lot 17 - Senior Champion
1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 18 - Reserve Senior Champion
Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
1st  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460
Lot 20 - Grand Champion
1st Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion
1st  Kaitlyn Snodgrass # 82460

Class C - Guernsey
Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calf (born on or after Mar. 1, 2023)

1st Emma H Ricker # 82360
2nd Isaac A Debusk # 80470

Lot 02 - Winter Heifer Calf (born Dec. 1, 2022 - Feb. 28, 20
1st Emma H Ricker # 82462

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calf (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2022)
1st Callie E Collette # 82461

Lot 04 - Summer Yearling Heifer (born June 1 - Aug. 31, 2
1st  Marley E Hipsher # 82304

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifer (born Mar. 1 - May 31, 202:
1st Sara B Jarnigan #81742
2nd Rachel Jarnigan # 08196

Class C - Guernsey

Lot 08 - Junior Champion

1st Emma H Ricker # 82462

Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion
1st Callie E Collette # 82461

Lot 10 - BBE Junior Champion
1st Emma H Ricker # 82462

Lot 12 - Jr. 2 Yr. Old Cow (March 1 - Aug. 31, 2021)
1st Callie E Collette # 82461

Lot 13 - Sr. 2 Yr. Old Cow (Sept. 1, 2020 - Feb. 28, 2021)
1st Emma H Ricker # 82360

Lot 14 - Three Year Old Cow (Sept. 1, 2019 - Aug 31, 2020
1st Rachel Jarnigan # 08196
2nd Sara B Jarnigan #81742

Lot 15 - Four Year Old Cow (Sept. 1, 2018 - August 31, 20°
1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425

Lot 16 - Aged Cows (5+ years) born before Sept. 1, 2018
1st Sara B Jarnigan #81742

Lot 17 - Senior Champion
1st  Marybeth B Collette # 82425

Lot 18 - Reserve Senior Champion
1st Callie E Collette # 82461

Lot 19 - BBE Senior Champion
1st Callie E Collette # 82461

Lot 20 - Grand Champion
1st Marybeth B Collette # 82425

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion
1st Callie E Collette # 82461

Class D - Brown Swiss

Lot 01 - Spring Heifer Calf (born on or after Mar. 1, 2023)

1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calf (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2022)
1st Grace L Skiera # 81370

Lot 06 - Winter Yearling Heifer (born Dec. 1, 2021 - Feb. 2!
1st  Marley E Hipsher # 82304

Lot 08 - Junior Champion
1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806

Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion
1st Grace L Skiera # 81370

Lot 20 - Grand Champion
1st  Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
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2023 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 225 - Junior Dairy

Class D - Brown Swiss

Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion
1st Grace L Skiera

Class E - Ayrshire
Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifer (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2021)

# 81370

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 08 - Junior Champion

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 20 - Grand Champion

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469

Class F - Milking Shorthorn

Lot 03 - Fall Heifer Calf (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2022)
1st  Grace E Debusk # 80469
2nd Sara B Jarnigan #81742

Lot 05 - Spring Yearling Heifer (born Mar. 1 - May 31, 202z
1st  Bram Defriese # 81677

Lot 07 - Fall Yearling Heifer (born Sept. 1 - Nov. 30, 2021)

1st Bram Defriese # 81677

2nd Morgan Shamblin # 82330
Lot 08 - Junior Champion

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 09 - Reserve Junior Champion

1st Bram Defriese # 81677

Lot 16 - Aged Cows (5+ years) born before Sept. 1, 2018

1st  Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 17 - Senior Champion

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 20 - Grand Champion

1st Grace E Debusk # 80469
Lot 21 - Reserve Grand Champion

1st  Grace E Debusk # 80469

Class G - Showmanship
Lot 01 - Junior Level - 4th, 5th, & 6th Grades

Lacy Coffey # 81646
Lilly E Davis # 82457
Ansleigh J Gilbert # 81806
Jaxon W Mowery #81679
Morgan Shamblin # 82330
1st  Emily A Cloyd # 81368
2nd Emma H Ricker # 82462
3rd Eddie & Hadley Harris # 80337

Class G - Showmanship

Lot 02 - Junior High Level - 7th, 8th, & 9th Grades

1st
2nd
3rd

Lot 03 - Senior Level - 10th, 11th, & 12th Grades

1st
2nd
3rd

Luke Davis
Bram Defriese
Grace E Debusk
Andrew Cloyd
Willow F Allen

Lauren Graves
Marley E Hipsher
Sara B Jarnigan
Jackie D Scarlett
Kaitlyn Snodgrass
Grace L Skiera
Callie E Collette
Isaac A Debusk

Lot 04 - Collegiate Level

1st
2nd
3rd

Margaret Brady
Ella Pollock
Marybeth B Collette
Alison Graves
Rachel Jarnigan

# 82463
# 81677
# 80469
# 81284
# 81394

# 81645
# 82304
#81742
#81790
# 82460
#81370
#82461

# 80470

# 25535
# 25534
# 82425
# 81629
# 08196
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